Place
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Ryan
Kevin
Chadwick
Justin
Sarah
Joey
Guy
Marc
Dee

10 Brian

11 Kimberly
12 Jeff

13 April

14 Jake

15 Ray

16 Will

17 Edward
18 Roger
19 Meghan
20 Hilary
21 steven
22 Melissa
23  Andrew
24 Tori

25 Alex

26 Abrie
27 Andria
28 Angie
29 Kathleen
30 tom

31 Austin
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First Name Last Name

Voyson
Cooper
Hunt

Hall
Armstrong
Tolman
Werner
Moses
Winegar
Rushford
Tower
Campbell
Howell
Hall
Arguello
Fletcher
Wehr
Hunt
Vanela
Howerton
galvan
Bacon
Neal
Church
Church
Church
Standlee
Jackson
Wolff
little
Reed

Bib Masters

855
885
866
886
952
853
959
867
852
879
861
880
873
887
892
955
893
896
953
875
869
871
881
958
954
957
883
863
876
891
857

Race 2 The Summit 2013

Place

O WwWwnN

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
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Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 40-49

9/28/2013

Place
Gender
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18
19

10
20
21

Gender
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Chip Time
1:28:45.000
1:30:52.077
1:32:51.761
1:34:43.223
1:39:27.602
1:40:51.161
1:47:18.996
1:49:05.797
1:55:14.042
1:55:15.465
2:00:25.049
2:04:41.951
2:06:01.107
2:06:13.563
2:06:27.792
2:06:47.475
2:08:15.000
2:09:53.929
2:10:36.393
2:10:43.000
2:10:47.744
2:10:53.055
2:11:26.483
2:11:48.686
2:11:48.699
2:11:47.753
2:12:45.696
2:13:13.408
2:16:44.567
2:18:19.305
2:18:30.430

Gun Time

1:28:45.000
1:30:52.077
1:32:51.761
1:34:47.236
1:39:31.789
1:40:51.161
1:47:21.452
1:49:05.797
1:55:19.451
1:55:22.351
2:00:25.049
2:04:43.355
2:06:06.585
2:06:20.402
2:06:27.792
2:06:49.902
2:08:15.000
2:09:59.240
2:10:36.393
2:10:43.000
2:10:51.616
2:10:59.906
2:11:34.753
2:11:48.686
2:11:48.699
2:11:48.703
2:12:45.696
2:13:13.408
2:16:51.437
2:18:19.305
2:18:34.360
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

KEELY
Matt
Robert
April
Ally
Charles
Shanna
David
Melanie
Dani
Brett
Kristie
Mary
Aly
Stacy
Suzanne
Jane
Roslyn
Gwen
Billy
Jeremy
Antoinette
Kendall
Patrick
Gaylon
Kristin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

LOWE
Sweeney
Stimmel
Reed
Turner
Montoya
Fehrs

Beal
Eastman
Vargas
Strozykowski
Breier
Cronin
Bean
James
Zabel
HOSTENY
Muller
Worley
Ellison
Gramkow
Cavanaugh
Hopkins
Beyers
Rodin
Cooper

Place
Bib Masters
882 4
874 11
895 12
856 5
850
890 13
898
897 14
877
859
854
878 6
860 7
858
872 8
865 9
894 10
951 11
862 DNS
868
864 DNS
888 DNS
889 DNS
870
851 DNS
884 DNS

Race 2 The Summit 2013

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
2 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
6  Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
7  Age 40-49
3  Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
6 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
3 Age50-59
2  Age 60+
4  Age 50-59
DNS Age 60+
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 60+
DNS Age 40-49
9/28/2013

Place
Gender
11
22
23
12
13
24
14
25
15
16
26
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
2:18:57.800
2:20:14.471
2:21:33.527
2:22:09.471
2:22:08.370
2:22:50.000
2:24:50.880
2:27:13.988
2:27:18.314
2:29:42.288
2:29:45.308
2:30:46.506
2:31:03.135
2:31:39.006
2:48:25.620
2:55:10.752
4:06:58.838
4:07:02.918

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:19:02.135
2:20:19.833
2:21:39.425
2:22:15.079
2:22:15.245
2:22:50.000
2:24:53.433
2:27:17.897
2:27:22.361
2:29:43.877
2:29:45.308
2:30:51.851
2:31:03.135
2:31:40.591
2:48:29.983
2:55:14.647
4:07:02.818
4:07:02.918
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Ryan
Kevin
Chadwick
Justin
Joey
Guy
Marc
Dee
Brian
Jeff
Jake
Ray
Will
Edward
Roger
steven
Andrew
Tori
Alex
tom
Austin
Matt
Robert
Charles
David
Brett
Billy
Jeremy
Kendall
Patrick
Gaylon
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Voyson
Cooper
Hunt

Hall
Tolman
Werner
Moses
Winegar
Rushford
Campbell
Hall
Arguello
Fletcher
Wehr
Hunt
galvan
Neal
Church
Church
little
Reed
Sweeney
Stimmel
Montoya
Beal
Strozykowski
Ellison
Gramkow
Hopkins
Beyers
Rodin

Place
Bib Masters
855
885 -
866
886
853
959 1
867
852
879 2
880 3
887
892 4
955
893 5
896 6
869 7
881 8
958
954
891 9
857 10
874 11
895 12
890 13
897 14
854
868
864 DNS
889 DNS
870
851 DNS

Race 2 The Summit 2013
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
- Age 30-39 1 M 1:28:45.000 1:28:45.000
- Age 40-49 2 M 1:30:52.077 1:30:52.077
- Age 30-39 3 M 1:32:51.761 1:32:51.761
1 Age 30-39 4 M 1:34:43.223 1:34:47.236
1 Age 14 & Under 5 M 1:40:51.161 1:40:51.161
1 Age 40-49 6 M 1:47:18.996 1:47:21.452
1 Age 20-29 7 M 1:49:05.797 1:49:05.797
2 Age 30-39 8 M 1:55:14.042 1:55:19.451
2 Age 40-49 9 M 1:55:15.465 1:55:22.351
1 Age 50-59 10 M 2:04:41.951 2:04:43.355
3 Age 30-39 11 M 2:06:13.563 2:06:20.402
2 Age 50-59 12 M 2:06:27.792 2:06:27.792
4  Age 30-39 13 M 2:06:47.475 2:06:49.902
3 Age 40-49 14 M 2:08:15.000 2:08:15.000
1 Age 60+ 15 M 2:09:53.929 2:09:59.240
3  Age 50-59 16 M 2:10:47.744 2:10:51.616
4  Age 50-59 17 M 2:11:26.483 2:11:34.753
2 Age 14 & Under 18 M 2:11:48.686 2:11:48.686
3 Age 14 & Under 19 M 2:11:48.699 2:11:48.699
2  Age 60+ 20 M 2:18:19.305 2:18:19.305
4  Age 40-49 21 M 2:18:30.430 2:18:34.360
5 Age 40-49 22 M 2:20:14.471 2:20:19.833
6  Age 40-49 23 M 2:21:33.527 2:21:39.425
7  Age 40-49 24 M 2:22:50.000 2:22:50.000
5 Age 50-59 25 M 2:27:13.988 2:27:17.897
5 Age 30-39 26 M 2:29:45.308 2:29:45.308
DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Age 60+ DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
9/28/2013

Page 1 of 1



Race 2 The Summit 2013
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

www.ProRaceTiming.com

9/28/2013

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
5 Sarah Armstrong 952 - Age 20-29 1 F 1:39:27.602 1:39:31.789
11 Kimberly Tower 861 - - Age 40-49 2 F 2:00:25.049 2:00:25.049
13 April Howell 873 - - Age 40-49 3 F 2:06:01.107 2:06:06.585
19 Meghan Vanela 953 1 Age 20-29 4 F 2:10:36.393 2:10:36.393
20 Hilary Howerton 875 1 1 Age 40-49 5 F 2:10:43.000 2:10:43.000
22 Melissa Bacon 871 1 Age 30-39 6 F 2:10:53.055 2:10:59.906
26  Abrie Church 957 1 Age 14 & Under 7 F 2:11:47.753 2:11:48.703
27 Andria Standlee 883 2 Age 30-39 8 F 2:12:45.696 2:12:45.696
28 Angie Jackson 863 2 1 Age 50-59 9 F 2:13:13.408 2:13:13.408
29 Kathleen Wolff 876 3 1 Age 60+ 10 F 2:16:44.567 2:16:51.437
32 KEELY LOWE 882 4 2  Age 40-49 11 F 2:18:57.800 2:19:02.135
35  April Reed 856 5 3 Age 40-49 12 F 2:22:09.471 2:22:15.079
36 Aly Turner 850 2  Age 20-29 13 F 2:22:08.370 2:22:15.245
38 Shanna Fehrs 898 3  Age 30-39 14 F 2:24:50.880 2:24:53.433
40 Melanie Eastman 877 4  Age 30-39 15 F 2:27:18.314 2:27:22.361
41  Dani Vargas 859 5 Age 30-39 16 F 2:29:42.288 2:29:43.877
43  Kristie Breier 878 6 4  Age 40-49 17 F 2:30:46.506 2:30:51.851
44  Mary Cronin 860 7 2 Age 50-59 18 F 2:31:03.135 2:31:03.135
45 Aly Bean 858 6 Age 30-39 19 F 2:31:39.006 2:31:40.591
46 Stacy James 872 8 5 Age 40-49 20 F 2:48:25.620 2:48:29.983
47  Suzanne Zabel 865 9 3 Age 50-59 21 F 2:55:10.752 2:55:14.647
48 Jane HOSTENY 894 10 2 Age 60+ 22 F 4:06:58.838 4:07:02.818
49 Roslyn Muller 951 11 4  Age 50-59 23 F 4:07:02.918 4:07:02.918
DNS Gwen Worley 862 DNS DNS Age 60+ DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Antoinette Cavanaugh 888 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Kristin Cooper 884 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
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Place
Div
1

1
2
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DNS
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name
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M
M
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Abrie

Joey
Tori
Alex

Sarah
Meghan
Ally

Marc

Melissa
Andria
Shanna
Melanie
Dani
Aly

Ryan
Chadwick
Justin
Dee

Jake

Will

Brett

Billy
Patrick

Kimberly
April

Bib
Church 957
Tolman 853
Church 958
Church 954
Armstrong 952
Vanela 953
Turner 850
Moses 867
Bacon 871
Standlee 883
Fehrs 898
Eastman 877
Vargas 859
Bean 858
Voyson 855
Hunt 866
Hall 886
Winegar 852
Hall 887
Fletcher 955
Strozykowski 854
Ellison 868
Beyers 870
Tower 861
Howell 873

9/28/2013

Race 2 The Summit 2013
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
26 7

6 5
24 18
25 19

5 1
19 4
36 13

8 7
22 6
27 8
38 14
40 15
41 16
45 19

1 1

3 3

4 4

9 8
14 11
16 13
42 26

DNS DNS

DNS DNS
11 - 2
13 - 3

Chip Time
2:11:47.753

1:40:51.161
2:11:48.686
2:11:48.699

1:39:27.602
2:10:36.393
2:22:08.370

1:49:05.797

2:10:53.055
2:12:45.696
2:24:50.880
2:27:18.314
2:29:42.288
2:31:39.006

1:28:45.000
1:32:51.761
1:34:43.223
1:55:14.042
2:06:13.563
2:06:47.475
2:29:45.308

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:00:25.049
2:06:01.107

Gun Time
2:11:48.703

1:40:51.161
2:11:48.686
2:11:48.699

1:39:31.789
2:10:36.393
2:22:15.245

1:49:05.797

2:10:59.906
2:12:45.696
2:24:53.433
2:27:22.361
2:29:43.877
2:31:40.591

1:28:45.000
1:32:51.761
1:34:47.236
1:55:19.451
2:06:20.402
2:06:49.902
2:29:45.308

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:00:25.049
2:06:06.585

Page 1 of 3



Race 2 The Summit 2013
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 40-49 1 F Hilary Howerton 875 20 1 5 2:10:43.000 2:10:43.000
Age 40-49 2 F KEELY LOWE 882 32 4 11 2:18:57.800 2:19:02.135
Age 40-49 3 F April Reed 856 35 5 12 2:22:09.471 2:22:15.079
Age 40-49 4 F Kristie Breier 878 43 6 17 2:30:46.506 2:30:51.851
Age 40-49 5 F Stacy James 872 46 8 20 2:48:25.620 2:48:29.983
Age 40-49 DNS F Kristin Cooper 884 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - M Kevin Cooper 885 2 - 2 1:30:52.077 1:30:52.077
Age 40-49 1 M Guy Werner 959 7 1 6 1:47:18.996 1:47:21.452
Age 40-49 2 M Brian Rushford 879 10 2 9 1:55:15.465 1:55:22.351
Age 40-49 3 M Edward Wehr 893 17 5 14 2:08:15.000 2:08:15.000
Age 40-49 4 M Austin Reed 857 31 10 21 2:18:30.430 2:18:34.360
Age 40-49 5 M Matt Sweeney 874 33 11 22 2:20:14.471 2:20:19.833
Age 40-49 6 M Robert Stimmel 895 34 12 23 2:21:33.527 2:21:39.425
Age 40-49 7 M Charles Montoya 890 37 13 24 2:22:50.000 2:22:50.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Jeremy Gramkow 864 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 F Angie Jackson 863 28 2 9 2:13:13.408 2:13:13.408
Age 50-59 2 F Mary Cronin 860 44 7 18 2:31:03.135 2:31:03.135
Age 50-59 3 F Suzanne Zabel 865 47 9 21 2:55:10.752 2:55:14.647
Age 50-59 4 F Roslyn Muller 951 49 11 23 4:07:02.918 4:07:02.918
Age 50-59 DNS F Antoinette  Cavanaugh 888 DNS  DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Jeff Campbell 880 12 3 10 2:04:41.951 2:04:43.355
Age 50-59 2 M Ray Arguello 892 15 4 12 2:06:27.792 2:06:27.792
Age 50-59 3 M steven galvan 869 21 7 16 2:10:47.744 2:10:51.616
Age 50-59 4 M Andrew Neal 881 23 8 17 2:11:26.483 2:11:34.753
Age 50-59 5 M David Beal 897 39 14 25 2:27:13.988 2:27:17.897
Age 50-59 DNS M Kendall Hopkins 889 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60+ 1 F Kathleen Wolff 876 29 3 10 2:16:44.567 2:16:51.437
www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/28/2013 Page 2 of 3



Division
Age 60+
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 60+
Age 60+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
2
DNS

Race 2 The Summit 2013

Half Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
HOSTENY 894

=
F

M
M
M

Jane
Gwen

Roger
tom
Gaylon

Worley

Hunt
little
Rodin

862
896

891
851

9/28/2013

Place

48
DNS

18
30
DNS

Place Place
OA Masters Gender
10 22
DNS DNS
6 15
9 20
DNS DNS

Chip Time
4:06:58.838
00:00.000

2:09:53.929
2:18:19.305
00:00.000

Gun Time
4:07:02.818
00:00.000

2:09:59.240
2:18:19.305
00:00.000
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Place
OA
15

22
39
45
DNS
43
12
DNS
26
25
24

DNS
44
40

DNS
38
16
21

DNS
14

DNS
48
13
20

18
28
46

First Name
Ray
Sarah
Melissa
David
Aly
Patrick
Kristie
Jeff
Antoinette
Abrie
Alex
Tori
Kevin
Kristin
Mary
Melanie
Billy
Shanna
Will
steven
Jeremy
Jake
Justin
Kendall
Jane
April
Hilary
Chadwick
Roger
Angie
Stacy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Arguello
Armstrong
Bacon
Beal

Bean
Beyers
Breier
Campbell
Cavanaugh
Church
Church
Church
Cooper
Cooper
Cronin
Eastman
Ellison
Fehrs
Fletcher
galvan
Gramkow
Hall

Hall
Hopkins
HOSTENY
Howell
Howerton
Hunt

Hunt
Jackson
James

Place
Bib Masters
892 4
952
871
897 14
858
870
878 6
880 3
888 DNS
957
954
958
885 -
884 DNS
860 7
877
868
898
955
869 7
864 DNS
887
886
889 DNS
894 10
873 -
875 1
866
896 6
863 2
872 8

Race 2 The Summit 2013

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Div
2
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 40-49

9/28/2013

Place
Gender
12
1
6
25
19
DNS
17
10
DNS
7
19
18
2
DNS
18
15
DNS
14
13
16
DNS
11
4
DNS
22
3
5
3
15
9
20

Gender

TTEZZETnNTmnmSIZIZZEInZEnnnSIZEnanSnSnEnnZ

Chip Time
2:06:27.792
1:39:27.602
2:10:53.055
2:27:13.988
2:31:39.006

00:00.000
2:30:46.506
2:04:41.951

00:00.000
2:11:47.753
2:11:48.699
2:11:48.686
1:30:52.077

00:00.000
2:31:03.135
2:27:18.314

00:00.000
2:24:50.880
2:06:47.475
2:10:47.744

00:00.000
2:06:13.563
1:34:43.223

00:00.000
4:06:58.838
2:06:01.107
2:10:43.000
1:32:51.761
2:09:53.929
2:13:13.408
2:48:25.620

Gun Time
2:06:27.792
1:39:31.789
2:10:59.906
2:27:17.897
2:31:40.591
00:00.000
2:30:51.851
2:04:43.355
00:00.000
2:11:48.703
2:11:48.699
2:11:48.686
1:30:52.077
00:00.000
2:31:03.135
2:27:22.361
00:00.000
2:24:53.433
2:06:49.902
2:10:51.616
00:00.000
2:06:20.402
1:34:47.236
00:00.000
4:07:02.818
2:06:06.585
2:10:43.000
1:32:51.761
2:09:59.240
2:13:13.408
2:48:29.983
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Race 2 The Summit 2013
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
30 tom little 891 9 2  Age 60+ 20 M 2:18:19.305 2:18:19.305
32 KEELY LOWE 882 4 2 Age 40-49 11 F 2:18:57.800 2:19:02.135
37 Charles Montoya 890 13 7 Age 40-49 24 M 2:22:50.000 2:22:50.000
8 Marc Moses 867 1 Age 20-29 7 M 1:49:05.797 1:49:05.797
49 Roslyn Muller 951 11 4  Age 50-59 23 F 4:07:02.918 4:07:02.918
23  Andrew Neal 881 8 4  Age 50-59 17 M 2:11:26.483 2:11:34.753
35  April Reed 856 5 3 Age 40-49 12 F 2:22:09.471 2:22:15.079
31 Austin Reed 857 10 4  Age 40-49 21 M 2:18:30.430 2:18:34.360

DNS Gaylon Rodin 851 DNS DNS Age 60+ DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
10 Brian Rushford 879 2 2 Age 40-49 9 M 1:55:15.465 1:55:22.351
27  Andria Standlee 883 2 Age 30-39 8 F 2:12:45.696 2:12:45.696
34 Robert Stimmel 895 12 6  Age 40-49 23 M 2:21:33.527 2:21:39.425
42  Brett Strozykowski 854 5 Age 30-39 26 M 2:29:45.308 2:29:45.308
33 Matt Sweeney 874 11 5 Age 40-49 22 M 2:20:14.471 2:20:19.833
6 Joey Tolman 853 1 Age 14 & Under 5 M 1:40:51.161 1:40:51.161
11 Kimberly Tower 861 - - Age 40-49 2 F 2:00:25.049 2:00:25.049
36 Aly Turner 850 2 Age 20-29 13 F 2:22:08.370 2:22:15.245
19 Meghan Vanela 953 1 Age 20-29 4 F 2:10:36.393 2:10:36.393
41 Dani Vargas 859 5 Age 30-39 16 F 2:29:42.288 2:29:43.877
1 Ryan Voyson 855 - Age 30-39 1 M 1:28:45.000 1:28:45.000
17 Edward Wehr 893 5 3 Age 40-49 14 M 2:08:15.000 2:08:15.000
7 Guy Werner 959 1 1 Age 40-49 6 M 1:47:18.996 1:47:21.452
9 Dee Winegar 852 2 Age 30-39 8 M 1:55:14.042 1:55:19.451
29 Kathleen Wolff 876 3 1 Age 60+ 10 F 2:16:44.567 2:16:51.437

DNS Gwen Worley 862 DNS DNS Age 60+ DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
47  Suzanne Zabel 865 9 3 Age 50-59 21 F 2:55:10.752 2:55:14.647

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/28/2013 Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE

Scott
Miles
Jerry
Aaron
Jamie
Joe

Lori
Kylee
Gavdencio
Karen
Pam
Krislee
Brett
Jon
Lauren
Lisa
Sharece
Shannon
Glenn
Brandi
Heather
Suzie
Francie
John
patty
Sandra
Robert
Ruby
Ben
Kimberly
Jennifer

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Strickler
Wiscombe
Scripture
Miner
Brower
Daily
Heemeyer
Wiscombe
Rubido
Kumiega
Gaona
Moss
Moss
Rostberg
Cacopardo
Donnell
Mecham
Wall

Highy
Blake
Gardner
Koskeila
Hill
Cacopardo
gillaspy
Becker
Greiner
deBoer
Tolman
Rinker
Campbell

Race 2 The Summit 2013
10K
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
11 - Age 20-29
22 - Age 30-39
5 - - Age 50-59
31 1 Age 30-39
90 - Age 30-39
1 1 1 Age40-49
15 - Age 30-39
23 - Age 30-39
38 2  Age 30-39
35 1 1 Age50-59
21 2 1 Age 40-49
2 1 Age 30-39
3 2 2 Age 40-49
20 1 Age 20-29
18 1 Age 20-29
26 2  Age 30-39
30 2  Age 20-29
29 3 Age 20-29
25 3 1 Age 60+
6 3  Age 30-39
36 4  Age 20-29
146 5 Age 20-29
12 3 1 Age 60+
147 4 1 Age50-59
28 4 2  Age 50-59
19 4  Age 30-39
142 1 Unknown
4 5 2  Age 40-49
37 1 Age15-19
7 6 3  Age 50-59
16 7 3 Age 40-49
9/28/2013

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
39:07.621
40:12.097
45:23.560
48:50.551
48:54.738
49:25.000
51:48.128
53:40.796
54:32.246
54:37.565
54:50.370
55:23.346
57:14.543
57:24.644
58:51.946
59:05.957
59:07.778
59:08.494
59:33.942

1:01:52.150

1:02:05.802
1:03:53.006
1:04:50.768
1:05:36.307
1:05:41.203
1:06:02.150
1:10:18.240
1:12:17.976
1:12:42.615
1:13:10.437
1:16:02.063

Gun Time
39:07.621
40:12.097
45:25.022
48:50.551
48:54.738
49:25.000
51:51.202
53:42.276
54:33.663
54:40.601
54:50.370
55:25.029
57:17.536
57:24.652
58:52.097
59:05.957
59:11.536
59:11.548
59:35.356

1:01:58.182

1:02:09.282
1:03:53.006
1:04:53.716
1:05:36.322
1:05:43.238
1:06:14.000
1:10:18.240
1:12:17.976
1:12:44.432
1:13:14.970
1:16:15.436

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

DNS

First Name Last Name

Melinda
Ellen
Tim

jill
Victoria
Lauri
Dolores
Jessica
Denise
Cora
Elna
Joanne
Jennifer

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Judy

Hall
Singer
singer
Prescott Burlison
Nowak
Bedard
McBride
Ramsdale
Larson
Black
Lewis
Riley

Place

Bib Masters

8 8
32 9
10 5

9 10
34 11
88 12
33 13
141
149

17

24 14
14 15
13

Race 2 The Summit 2013

10K

Full Results - All

Place

Div Division

4  Age 50-59

2  Age 60+
3  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
5 Age50-59
2  Unknown
1 Unknown
5 Age 30-39
3  Age 60+
4  Age 60+
DNS Age 30-39

9/28/2013

Place
Gender
20
21
13
22
23
24
25
14
26
27
28
29
DNS

Gender
F

[
M
[
=
=
E
M
E
=
E
=
E

Chip Time
1:22:45.210
1:22:47.066
1:37:53.731
1:37:53.759
1:45:49.188
1:45:47.762
1:45:49.254
1:45:53.291
1:45:53.368
1:45:54.472
2:14:18.116
2:14:19.509

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:22:48.745
1:22:50.186
1:38:05.499
1:38:05.518
1:45:56.627
1:45:56.663
1:45:56.698
1:46:00.853
1:46:00.856
1:46:00.903
2:14:24.048
2:14:25.423
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Race 2 The Summit 2013
10K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
1 Scott Strickler 11 - Age 20-29
2 Miles Wiscombe 22 - Age 30-39
3 Jerny Scripture 5 - - Age 50-59
4  Aaron Miner 31 1 Age 30-39
6 Joe Daily 1 1 1 Age40-49
9 Gavdencio Rubido 38 2 Age 30-39
13 Brett Moss 3 2 2  Age 40-49
14  Jon Rostberg 20 1 Age 20-29
19 Glenn Highy 25 3 1 Age 60+
24 John Cacopardo 147 4 1 Age 50-59
27 Robert Greiner 142 1  Unknown
29 Ben Tolman 37 1 Age 15-19
34 Tim Singer 10 5 3  Age 40-49
39 Jessica McBride 141 2 Unknown
www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/28/2013

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

i el
AwWNMRERO

Gender

=TI LL

Chip Time
39:07.621
40:12.097
45:23.560
48:50.551
49:25.000
54:32.246
57:14.543
57:24.644
59:33.942

1:05:36.307

1:10:18.240
1:12:42.615
1:37:53.731
1:45:53.291

Gun Time
39:07.621
40:12.097
45:25.022
48:50.551
49:25.000
54:33.663
57:17.536
57:24.652
59:35.356

1:05:36.322

1:10:18.240
1:12:44.432
1:38:05.499
1:46:00.853
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

5

7

8
10
11
12
15
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
25
26
28
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43

DNS

Jamie
Lori
Kylee
Karen
Pam
Krislee
Lauren
Lisa
Sharece
Shannon
Brandi
Heather
Suzie
Francie
patty
Sandra
Ruby
Kimberly
Jennifer
Melinda
Ellen

jill
Victoria
Lauri
Dolores
Denise
Cora
Elna
Joanne
Jennifer

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Brower
Heemeyer
Wiscombe
Kumiega
Gaona
Moss
Cacopardo
Donnell
Mecham
Wall
Blake
Gardner
Koskeila
Hill
gillaspy
Becker
deBoer
Rinker
Campbell
Judy

Hall
singer

Prescott Burlison

Nowak
Bedard
Ramsdale
Larson
Black
Lewis
Riley

Race 2 The Summit 2013
10K
Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
90 - Age 30-39
15 - Age 30-39
23 - Age 30-39
35 1 1 Age50-59
21 2 1 Age 40-49

2 1 Age 30-39
18 1 Age 20-29
26 2  Age 30-39
30 2  Age 20-29
29 3 Age 20-29

6 3 Age 30-39
36 4  Age 20-29
146 5 Age 20-29
12 3 1 Age 60+
28 4 2  Age 50-59
19 4  Age 30-39
4 5 2 Age 40-49

7 6 3  Age 50-59
16 7 3  Age 40-49
8 8 4  Age 50-59
32 9 2 Age 60+

9 10 4  Age 40-49
34 11 5 Age 40-49
88 12 6 Age 40-49
33 13 5 Age 50-59
149 1 Unknown
17 5 Age 30-39
24 14 3  Age 60+
14 15 4  Age 60+
13 DNS Age 30-39

9/28/2013

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA,WN

DNS

Gender
F

TMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
48:54.738
51:48.128
53:40.796
54:37.565
54:50.370
55:23.346
58:51.946
59:05.957
59:07.778
59:08.494

1:01:52.150

1:02:05.802
1:03:53.006
1:04:50.768
1:05:41.203
1:06:02.150
1:12:17.976
1:13:10.437
1:16:02.063
1:22:45.210
1:22:47.066
1:37:53.759
1:45:49.188
1:45:47.762
1:45:49.254
1:45:53.368
1:45:54.472
2:14:18.116
2:14:19.509

00:00.000

Gun Time
48:54.738
51:51.202
53:42.276
54:40.601
54:50.370
55:25.029
58:52.097
59:05.957
59:11.536
59:11.548

1:01:58.182

1:02:09.282
1:03:53.006
1:04:53.716
1:05:43.238
1:06:14.000
1:12:17.976
1:13:14.970
1:16:15.436
1:22:48.745
1:22:50.186
1:38:05.518
1:45:56.627
1:45:56.663
1:45:56.698
1:46:00.856
1:46:00.903
2:14:24.048
2:14:25.423

00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

apbr wnN kP

O, WN R

Gender First Name Last Name

M

M T T T

B M e e e e B 1 <Z

=L

Ben

Lauren
Sharece
Shannon
Heather
Suzie

Scott
Jon

Jamie
Lori
Kylee
Krislee
Lisa
Brandi
Sandra
Cora
Jennifer

Miles
Aaron
Gavdencio

Pam
Ruby
Jennifer
jill
Victoria
Lauri

Race 2 The Summit 2013

10K

Group Results

Tolman

Cacopardo
Mecham
Wall
Gardner
Koskeila

Strickler
Rostberg

Brower
Heemeyer
Wiscombe
Moss
Donnell
Blake
Becker
Larson
Riley

Wiscombe
Miner
Rubido

Gaona
deBoer
Campbell
singer

Bib
37

18
30
29
36
146

11
20

90
15
23

26

19
17
13

22
31
38

Prescott Burlison 34

Nowak

9/28/2013

Place
OA
29

15
17
18
21
22

1
14

5

7

8
12
16
20
26
41

DNS

AN

11
28
31
35
36
37

Place

Masters Gender

Place

12

7
9
10
12
13

0

17
19
22
23
24

Chip Time
1:12:42.615

58:51.946
59:07.778
59:08.494
1:02:05.802
1:03:53.006

39:07.621
57:24.644

48:54.738
51:48.128
53:40.796
55:23.346
59:05.957
1:01:52.150
1:06:02.150
1:45:54.472
00:00.000

40:12.097
48:50.551
54:32.246

54:50.370
1:12:17.976
1:16:02.063
1:37:53.759
1:45:49.188
1:45:47.762

Gun Time
1:12:44.432

58:52.097
59:11.536
59:11.548
1:02:09.282
1:03:53.006

39:07.621
57:24.652

48:54.738
51:51.202
53:42.276
55:25.029
59:05.957
1:01:58.182
1:06:14.000
1:46:00.903
00:00.000

40:12.097
48:50.551
54:33.663

54:50.370
1:12:17.976
1:16:15.436
1:38:05.518
1:45:56.627
1:45:56.663

Page 1 of 2



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+

Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1
2
3

= a b wnNn k-

A WDNPE

Gender First Name

T T =2

<<

M T T

Joe
Brett
Tim

Karen

patty
Kimberly
Melinda
Dolores

Jerry
John

Francie
Ellen
Elna
Joanne
Glenn

Denise

Robert
Jessica

Race 2 The Summit 2013

10K

Group Results

Last Name

Daily
Moss
Singer

Kumiega
gillaspy
Rinker
Judy
Bedard

Scripture
Cacopardo

Hill
Hall
Black
Lewis
Higby

Ramsdale

Greiner
McBride

Bib OA Masters Gender

1
3
10

35
28
7
8
33

5
147

12
32
24
14
25

149

142
141

9/28/2013

Place

6
13
34

10
25
30
32
38

3
24

23
33
42
43
19
40

27
39

Place

1
2

6]

ook

[N
w

14
15

Place

5
7
13

4
15
18
20
25

3
10

14
21
28
29
9
26

11
14

Chip Time

49:25.000
57:14.543
1:37:53.731

54:37.565
1:05:41.203
1:13:10.437
1:22:45.210
1:45:49.254

45:23.560
1:05:36.307

1:04:50.768
1:22:47.066
2:14:18.116
2:14:19.509

59:33.942
1:45:53.368

1:10:18.240
1:45:53.291

Gun Time

49:25.000
57:17.536
1:38:05.499

54:40.601
1:05:43.238
1:13:14.970
1:22:48.745
1:45:56.698

45:25.022
1:05:36.322

1:04:53.716
1:22:50.186
2:14:24.048
2:14:25.423

59:35.356
1:46:00.856

1:10:18.240
1:46:00.853

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
26
38
42
20

24
15
31

28
16
11
21
25
27
33

19
23
32
22
10
41
43
39
17

13
12
37
36

First Name
Sandra
Dolores
Elna
Brandi
Jamie
John
Lauren
Jennifer
Joe
Ruby
Lisa
Pam
Heather
patty
Robert
Ellen
Lori
Glenn
Francie
Melinda
Suzie
Karen
Cora
Joanne
Jessica
Sharece
Aaron
Brett
Krislee
Lauri
Victoria

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Becker
Bedard
Black
Blake
Brower
Cacopardo
Cacopardo
Campbell
Daily
deBoer
Donnell
Gaona
Gardner
gillaspy
Greiner
Hall
Heemeyer
Higby

Hill

Judy
Koskeila
Kumiega
Larson
Lewis
McBride
Mecham
Miner
Moss
Moss
Nowak

Prescott Burlison

Place
Bib Masters
19
33 13
24 14
6
90
147 4
18
16 7
1 1
4 5
26
21 2
36
28 4
142
32 9
15
25 3
12 3
8 8
146
35 1
17
14 15
141
30
31
3 2
2
88 12
34 11

Race 2 The Summit 2013

10K

List by Name - All

Place

Div
4

w w o
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Division
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60+
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Unknown
Age 60+
Age 30-39
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60+
Unknown
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

9/28/2013

Place
Gender
16
25
28
11
1
10
7
19
5
17
8
5
12
15
11
21
2
9
14
20
13
4
27
29
14
9
4
7
6
24
23

Gender

B e o < e e e e e T e e e e e e O e e e e M 1 e

Chip Time
1:06:02.150
1:45:49.254
2:14:18.116
1:01:52.150
48:54.738
1:05:36.307
58:51.946
1:16:02.063
49:25.000
1:12:17.976
59:05.957
54:50.370
1:02:05.802
1:05:41.203
1:10:18.240
1:22:47.066
51:48.128
59:33.942
1:04:50.768
1:22:45.210
1:03:53.006
54:37.565
1:45:54.472
2:14:19.509
1:45:53.291
59:07.778
48:50.551
57:14.543
55:23.346
1:45:47.762
1:45:49.188

Gun Time
1:06:14.000
1:45:56.698
2:14:24.048
1:01:58.182
48:54.738
1:05:36.322
58:52.097
1:16:15.436
49:25.000
1:12:17.976
59:05.957
54:50.370
1:02:09.282
1:05:43.238
1:10:18.240
1:22:50.186
51:51.202
59:35.356
1:04:53.716
1:22:48.745
1:03:53.006
54:40.601
1:46:00.903
2:14:25.423
1:46:00.853
59:11.536
48:50.551
57:17.536
55:25.029
1:45:56.663
1:45:56.627
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Place
OA
40

DNS
30
14

©

35
34

29
18

[e¢]

First Name Last Name

Denise
Jennifer
Kimberly
Jon
Gavdencio
Jerry

jill

Tim
Scott
Ben
Shannon
Kylee
Miles

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ramsdale
Riley
Rinker
Rostberg
Rubido
Scripture
singer
Singer
Strickler
Tolman
Wall
Wiscombe
Wiscombe

149
13
7
20
38
5
9
10
11
37
29
23
22

Race 2 The Summit 2013
10K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters

10

Place
Div Division
1  Unknown
DNS Age 30-39
3  Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
2  Age 30-39
- Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
1 Age15-19
3  Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
9/28/2013

Place
Gender
26
DNS
18
8
6
3
22
13
1
12
10
3
2

Gender

Edin 1 e 1 Il § Bl s e s i

Chip Time
1:45:53.368
00:00.000
1:13:10.437
57:24.644
54:32.246
45:23.560
1:37:53.759
1:37:53.731
39:07.621
1:12:42.615
59:08.494
53:40.796
40:12.097

Gun Time
1:46:00.856
00:00.000
1:13:14.970
57:24.652
54:33.663
45:25.022
1:38:05.518
1:38:05.499
39:07.621
1:12:44.432
59:11.548
53:42.276
40:12.097
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Ray
Kyle
Amanda
Scott
Teresa
Ashley
Randy
Emma
10 Mary
11 Susan
12 Jake

13 Andrew
14 Jessica
15 Lori

16 Andrew
17 Lexie
18 Ellie

19 Cathy
20 Rachel
21 Matt

22 Ashley
23 Heather
24  Rusty
25 Kendal
26 Kim

27 Brenna
28 annie
29 corey
30 Zoya
31 Rick

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Christopher Victor

Hammitt
Campbell
Freeman
Campbell
Harris
Burke
Anderson
Strommen
Cambell
C.
Sanders
Strommen
Moses
Miller
Miller
Moore
Ashbrook
Anderson
Houle
Houle
Geis
Elmquist
Warbis
Collins
Geis
Feigels
smith
smith
Linden
Fusselman

Race 2 The Summit 2013

5K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

60 - Age 20-29

150 - - Age 60+

67 - Age 14 & Under

80 - Age 30-39

65 1 Age 15-19

59 - - Age 50-59

49 - Age 20-29

72 1 1 Age 60+

47 1 Age 14 & Under

66 2 Age 14 & Under

64 1 Age15-19

79 1 Age 30-39

48 2 1 Age 40-49

151 1 Age 20-29

81 2 Age 20-29

82 1 Age20-29

152 3 Age 14 & Under

156 4  Age 14 & Under

73 1 1 Age 60+

52 5 Age 14 & Under

51 3 2 Age 40-49

63 6 Age 14 & Under

61 3 Age 20-29

27 4 1 Age50-59

74 7 Age 14 & Under

62 2 1 Age40-49

89 8 Age 14 & Under

57 4  Age 20-29

58 2 Age 30-39

153 1 Age 30-39

42 1  Unknown
9/28/2013

Place
Gender

=
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18
11
19
12

Gender

=< o < W W e e o e o e e e e e e Bl B M 1 e & B s e 1 B

Chip Time Gun Time

20:33.658
23:13.000
25:37.792
25:42.408
26:04.254
26:14.011
26:45.190
27:44.671
28:37.500
29:50.694
29:50.731
30:38.996
31:43.783
32:19.974
33:01.514
33:01.548
34:27.653
35:30.127
35:49.105
36:36.319
36:37.337
39:17.697
39:24.783
40:13.690
40:17.207
40:18.867
40:21.843
40:38.113
40:44.550
42:54.627
44:08.459

20:35.174
23:13.000
25:43.730
25:43.903
26:08.759
26:18.512
26:46.723
27:49.151
28:40.513
29:56.779
29:57.086
30:52.233
31:43.783
32:19.974
33:01.514
33:01.548
34:29.209
35:30.127
35:55.065
36:43.813
36:43.818
39:17.697
39:27.773
40:18.584
40:22.000
40:23.417
40:26.309
40:52.702
40:57.702
42:59.048
44:08.459
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Alva
Jodi
Mable
Natalie
Margie
Sheri
Karlee
Amber
Melinda
Angie
Susan
hannah
trish
devonne
Tina
Karen
Kristin
Curtis
Suzette
Kimberly
Ava
Vallerie
Tammie
Holly
Vickie
Caryn
Darby
Sarah
LoRetta
Justin
Kelley

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Savage
Chappell
Crawford
Flake
Williams
Fusselman
Prophet
Lough
Carpenter
Neal
Edelblute
mcguire
little
gleaves
McDonald
Garner
Houle
Garner
Womack
Clarkson
Thornton
Kirtland
May
Black
Renfro
Renfro
Renfro
Warbis
Hopkins
Williams
Hanson

45
44
143
144
145
43
70
69
46
68
76
86
85
87
77
154
50
155
41
78
53
40
39
83
54
55
56
75
71
148
84

Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters

w
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DNS
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Race 2 The Summit 2013

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
2 Unknown
1  Unknown
9 Age 14 & Under
10 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 30-39
2 Unknown
5 Age 20-29
6 Age 20-29
3 Unknown
1 Age50-59
2 Age 60+
11 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 30-39
1 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
4 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
3  Age 60+
3 Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
9/28/2013

5K

Place
Gender
13
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
14
32
33
34
15
35
36
37
38
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

b A=< e W W T T e e =< e e e e e e e W e e e 1 =

Chip Time
47:41.112
52:04.551
52:20.477
52:19.060
52:24.473
52:32.435
53:36.113
53:36.098
53:52.010
54:26.085
54:26.070
54:37.638
54:44 587
54:47.396
55:08.104

1:02:22.697

1:02:24.730
1:02:24.080
1:03:28.473
1.03:25.238
1:03:35.377
1.03:34.073
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
47:41.112
52:12.032
52:20.477
52:20.543
52:27.444
52:39.926
53:45.019
53:45.099
54:00.307
54:36.442
54:36.449
54:42.136
54:49.044
54:50.351
55:12.529

1:02:33.047

1:02:33.744
1:02:34.441
1:03:31.404
1:03:37.023
1:03:38.397
1.03:38.503
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Race 2 The Summit 2013
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Christopher Victor 60 - Age 20-29 1 M 20:33.658 20:35.174
2 Ray Hammitt 150 - - Age 60+ 2 M 23:13.000 23:13.000
3 Kyle Campbell 67 - Age 14 & Under 3 M 25:37.792  25:43.730
5  Scott Campbell 65 1 Age15-19 4 M 26:04.254  26:08.759
8 Randy Anderson 72 1 1 Age 60+ 5 M 27:44.671 27:49.151
12 Jake Sanders 79 1 Age 30-39 6 M 30:38.996  30:52.233
13  Andrew Strommen 48 2 1 Age 40-49 7 M 31:43.783  31:43.783
16 Andrew Miller 82 1 Age 20-29 8 M 33:01.548 33:01.548
21 Matt Houle 51 3 2 Age 40-49 9 M 36:37.337 36:43.818
24  Rusty Warbis 27 4 1 Age50-59 10 M 40:13.690 40:18.584
29 corey smith 58 2  Age 30-39 11 M 40:44.550 40:57.702
31 Rick Fusselman 42 1  Unknown 12 M 44:08.459  44:08.459
32 Alva Savage 45 2 Unknown 13 M 47:41.112 47:41.112
45 devonne gleaves 87 1 Age 14 & Under 14 M 54:47.396 54:50.351
49  Curtis Garner 155 5 3  Age 40-49 15 M 1:02:24.080 1:02:34.441
DNS Justin Williams 148 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/28/2013 Page 1 of 1



Place
OA

N

Amanda
Teresa
Ashley
9 Emma
10 Mary
11 Susan
14 Jessica
15 Lori
17 Lexie
18 Ellie
19 Cathy
20 Rachel
22 Ashley
23 Heather
25 Kendal
26 Kim
27 Brenna
28 annie
30 Zoya
33 Jodi
34 Mable
35 Natalie
36 Margie
37 Sheri
38 Karlee
39 Amber
40 Melinda
41  Angie
42 Susan
43 hannah
44  trish

~N o

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Freeman
Harris
Burke
Strommen
Cambell
C.

Moses
Miller
Moore
Ashbrook
Anderson
Houle
Geis
Elmquist
Collins
Geis
Feigels
smith
Linden
Chappell
Crawford
Flake
Williams
Fusselman
Prophet
Lough
Carpenter
Neal
Edelblute
mcguire
little

Race 2 The Summit 2013

5K

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

80 - Age 30-39

59 - - Age 50-59

49 - Age 20-29

47 1 Age 14 & Under

66 2 Age 14 & Under

64 1 Age15-19

151 1 Age 20-29

81 2 Age 20-29

152 3 Age 14 & Under

156 4  Age 14 & Under

73 1 1 Age 60+

52 5 Age 14 & Under

63 6 Age 14 & Under

61 3 Age 20-29

74 7 Age 14 & Under

62 2 1 Age40-49

89 8 Age 14 & Under

57 4  Age 20-29

153 1 Age 30-39

44 1  Unknown

143 9 Age 14 & Under

144 10 Age 14 & Under

145 2 Age 30-39

43 2 Unknown

70 5 Age 20-29

69 6 Age 20-29

46 3 Unknown

68 3 1 Age50-59

76 4 2  Age 60+

86 11 Age 14 & Under

85 3  Age 30-39
9/28/2013

Place
Gender

=
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31

Gender
F
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Chip Time Gun Time

25:42.408
26:14.011
26:45.190
28:37.500
29:50.694
29:50.731
32:19.974
33:01.514
34:27.653
35:30.127
35:49.105
36:36.319
39:17.697
39:24.783
40:17.207
40:18.867
40:21.843
40:38.113
42:54.627
52:04.551
52:20.477
52:19.060
52:24.473
52:32.435
53:36.113
53:36.098
53:52.010
54:26.085
54:26.070
54:37.638
54:44.587

25:43.903
26:18.512
26:46.723
28:40.513
29:56.779
29:57.086
32:19.974
33:01.514
34:29.209
35:30.127
35:55.065
36:43.813
39:17.697
39:27.773
40:22.000
40:23.417
40:26.309
40:52.702
42:59.048
52:12.032
52:20.477
52:20.543
52:27.444
52:39.926
53:45.019
53:45.099
54:00.307
54:36.442
54:36.449
54:42.136
54:49.044
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Race 2 The Summit 2013

Full Results - Female

5K

Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
46 Tina McDonald 77 5 2 Age 40-49
47 Karen Garner 154 6 3  Age 40-49
48  Kristin Houle 50 7 4  Age 40-49
50 Suzette Womack 41 8 5 Age 40-49
51 Kimberly Clarkson 78 9 2 Age 50-59
52 Ava Thornton 53 10 3  Age 60+
53 Vallerie Kirtland 40 11 3  Age 50-59
DNS Tammie May 39 DNS Age 30-39
DNS Holly Black 83 DNS Age 30-39
DNS Vickie Renfro 54 DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Caryn Renfro 55 DNS Age 20-29
DNS Darby Renfro 56 DNS Age 15-19
DNS Sarah Warbis 75 DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS LoRetta Hopkins 71 DNS DNS Age50-59
DNS Kelley Hanson 84 DNS Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/28/2013

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

Chip Time
55:08.104
1:02:22.697
1:02:24.730
1:03:28.473
1:03:25.238
1:03:35.377
1:03:34.073
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
55:12.529
1:02:33.047
1:02:33.744
1:03:31.404
1:03:37.023
1:03:38.397
1:03:38.503
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Race 2 The Summit 2013
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under 1 F Emma Strommen 47 9 4 28:37.500 28:40.513
Age 14 & Under 2 F Mary Cambell 66 10 5 29:50.694 29:56.779
Age 14 & Under 3 F Lexie Moore 152 17 9 34:27.653  34:29.209
Age 14 & Under 4 F Ellie Ashbrook 156 18 10 35:30.127  35:30.127
Age 14 & Under 5 F Rachel Houle 52 20 12 36:36.319  36:43.813
Age 14 & Under 6 F Ashley Geis 63 22 13 39:17.697 39:17.697
Age 14 & Under 7 F Kendal Collins 74 25 15 40:17.207  40:22.000
Age 14 & Under 8 F Brenna Feigels 89 27 17 40:21.843  40:26.309
Age 14 & Under 9 F Mable Crawford 143 34 21 52:20.477  52:20.477
Age 14 & Under 10 F Natalie Flake 144 35 22 52:19.060 52:20.543
Age 14 & Under 11 F hannah mcguire 86 43 30 54:37.638 54:42.136
Age 14 & Under - M Kyle Campbell 67 3 3 25:37.792  25:43.730
Age 14 & Under 1 M devonne gleaves 87 45 14 54:47.396 54:50.351
Age 15-19 1 F Susan C. 64 11 6 29:50.731 29:57.086
Age 15-19 DNS F Darby Renfro 56 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 M Scott Campbell 65 5 4 26:04.254  26:08.759
Age 20-29 - F Ashley Burke 49 7 3 26:45.190 26:46.723
Age 20-29 1 F Jessica Moses 151 14 7 32:19.974 32:19.974
Age 20-29 2 F Lori Miller 81 15 8 33:01.514 33:01.514
Age 20-29 3 F Heather Elmquist 61 23 14 39:24.783  39:27.773
Age 20-29 4 F annie smith 57 28 18 40:38.113  40:52.702
Age 20-29 5 F Karlee Prophet 70 38 25 53:36.113  53:45.019
Age 20-29 6 F Amber Lough 69 39 26 53:36.098 53:45.099
Age 20-29 DNS F Caryn Renfro 55 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 - M Christopher Victor 60 1 1 20:33.658 20:35.174
Age 20-29 1 M Andrew Miller 82 16 8 33:01.548 33:01.548

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/28/2013 Page 1 of 3



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

N -

DNS
DNS
DNS

A WN PR

DNS
DNS

N -

Z WN P

Race 2 The Summit 2013

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

<< <L MMM TTTTT =L o W W M e e B 1

M T T

Amanda
Zoya
Margie
trish
Tammie
Holly
Kelley

Jake
corey
Justin

Kim
Tina
Karen
Kristin
Suzette
Vickie
Sarah

Andrew
Matt
Curtis

Teresa
Angie
Kimberly
Vallerie
LoRetta

Freeman 80
Linden 153
Williams 145
little 85
May 39
Black 83
Hanson 84
Sanders 79
smith 58
Williams 148
Geis 62
McDonald 77
Garner 154
Houle 50
Womack 41
Renfro 54
Warbis 75
Strommen 48
Houle 51
Garner 155
Harris 59
Neal 68
Clarkson 78
Kirtland 40
Hopkins 71
9/28/2013

Place
OA

4
30
36
44

DNS

DNS

DNS

12
29
DNS

26
46
47
48
50
DNS
DNS

13
21
49

6
41
51
53

DNS

Place

Masters Gender

~NOoO 01N

DNS
DNS

W N

3
9
11
DNS

Place

1
19
23
31

DNS
DNS
DNS

11
DNS

16
32
33
34
35
DNS
DNS

7
9
15

2
28
36
38

DNS

Chip Time

25:42.408
42:54.627
52:24.473
54:44.587
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:38.996
40:44.550
00:00.000

40:18.867
55:08.104
1:02:22.697
1:02:24.730
1:03:28.473
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:43.783
36:37.337
1:02:24.080

26:14.011
54:26.085
1:03:25.238
1:03:34.073
00:00.000

Gun Time

25:43.903
42:59.048
52:27.444
54:49.044
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:52.233
40:57.702
00:00.000

40:23.417
55:12.529
1:02:33.047
1:02:33.744
1:03:31.404
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:43.783
36:43.818
1:02:34.441

26:18.512
54:36.442
1:03:37.023
1:03:38.503
00:00.000
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Division
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 60+
Age 60+

Age 60+
Age 60+

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1

1
2

N -

M

Gender First Name

Rusty

Cathy
Susan
Ava

Ray
Randy

Jodi
Sheri
Melinda

Rick
Alva

Race 2 The Summit 2013

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Warbis 27

Anderson 73
Edelblute 76
Thornton 53

Hammitt 150
Anderson 72

Chappell 44
Fusselman 43
Carpenter 46

Fusselman 42
Savage 45

9/28/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
24 4 10
19 1 11
42 4 29
52 10 37

2 - 2
8 1 5
33 20
37 24
40 27
31 12
32 13

Chip Time
40:13.690

35:49.105
54:26.070
1:03:35.377

23:13.000
27:44.671

52:04.551
52:32.435
53:52.010

44:08.459
47:41.112

Gun Time
40:18.584

35:55.065
54:36.449
1:03:38.397

23:13.000
27:49.151

52:12.032
52:39.926
54:00.307

44:08.459
47:41.112
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Place
OA
19

18
DNS

11
10

40
33
51
25
34
42
23
27
35

31
37
49
47
22
26
45

DNS

DNS
48

First Name Last Name

Cathy
Randy
Ellie
Holly
Ashley
Susan
Mary
Kyle
Scott
Melinda
Jodi
Kimberly
Kendal
Mable
Susan
Heather
Brenna
Natalie
Amanda
Rick
Sheri
Curtis
Karen
Ashley
Kim
devonne
Ray
Kelley
Teresa
LoRetta
Kristin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Anderson
Anderson
Ashbrook
Black
Burke

C.
Cambell
Campbell
Campbell
Carpenter
Chappell
Clarkson
Collins
Crawford
Edelblute
Elmquist
Feigels
Flake
Freeman
Fusselman
Fusselman
Garner
Garner
Geis
Geis
gleaves
Hammitt
Hanson
Harris
Hopkins
Houle

Race 2 The Summit 2013
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

73 1 1 Age 60+

72 1 1 Age 60+

156 4  Age 14 & Under

83 DNS Age 30-39

49 - Age 20-29

64 1 Age15-19

66 2 Age 14 & Under

67 - Age 14 & Under

65 1 Age15-19

46 3 Unknown

44 1  Unknown

78 9 2 Age 50-59

74 7 Age 14 & Under

143 9 Age 14 & Under

76 4 2 Age 60+

61 3 Age 20-29

89 8 Age 14 & Under

144 10 Age 14 & Under

80 - Age 30-39

42 1 Unknown

43 2 Unknown

155 5 3 Age 40-49

154 6 3 Age 40-49

63 6 Age 14 & Under

62 2 1 Age 40-49

87 1 Age 14 & Under

150 - - Age 60+

84 DNS Age 30-39

59 - - Age 50-59

71 DNS DNS Age 50-59

50 7 4 Age 40-49
9/28/2013

Place
Gender
11

10

DNS

DNS
34

Gender
F

M
E
=
E
=
E
M
M
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
E
M
E
M
E
E
E
M
M
E
E
E
E

Chip Time
35:49.105
27:44.671
35:30.127
00:00.000
26:45.190
29:50.731
29:50.694
25:37.792
26:04.254
53:52.010
52:04.551

1.03:25.238
40:17.207
52:20.477
54:26.070
39:24.783
40:21.843
52:19.060
25:42.408
44:08.459
52:32.435

1:02:24.080
1:02:22.697
39:17.697
40:18.867
54:47.396
23:13.000
00:00.000
26:14.011
00:00.000
1:02:24.730

Gun Time
35:55.065
27:49.151
35:30.127
00:00.000
26:46.723
29:57.086
29:56.779
25:43.730
26:08.759
54:00.307
52:12.032

1:03:37.023
40:22.000
52:20.477
54:36.449
39:27.773
40:26.309
52:20.543
25:43.903
44:08.459
52:39.926

1:02:34.441
1:02:33.047
39:17.697
40:23.417
54:50.351
23:13.000
00:00.000
26:18.512
00:00.000
1:02:33.744
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Place

OA
21
20
53
30
44
39

DNS
46
43
16
15
17
14
41
38

DNS

DNS

DNS
12
32
28
29
13

52

24
DNS
DNS

36

50

First Name Last Name

Matt
Rachel
Vallerie
Zoya
trish
Amber
Tammie
Tina
hannah
Andrew
Lori
Lexie
Jessica
Angie
Karlee
Caryn
Darby
Vickie
Jake
Alva
annie
corey
Andrew
Emma
Ava
Christopher
Rusty
Sarah
Justin
Margie
Suzette

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Houle
Houle
Kirtland
Linden
little
Lough
May
McDonald
mcguire
Miller
Miller
Moore
Moses
Neal
Prophet
Renfro
Renfro
Renfro
Sanders
Savage
smith
smith
Strommen
Strommen
Thornton
Victor
Warbis
Warbis
Williams
Williams
Womack

Race 2 The Summit 2013
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender
51 3 2 Age 40-49 9
52 5 Age 14 & Under 12
40 11 3  Age 50-59 38
153 1 Age 30-39 19
85 3 Age 30-39 31
69 6 Age 20-29 26
39 DNS Age 30-39 DNS
77 5 2 Age 40-49 32
86 11 Age 14 & Under 30
82 1 Age 20-29 8
81 2  Age 20-29 8
152 3  Age 14 & Under 9
151 1 Age 20-29 7
68 3 1 Age50-59 28
70 5 Age 20-29 25
55 DNS Age 20-29 DNS
56 DNS Age 15-19 DNS
54 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS
79 1 Age 30-39 6
45 2 Unknown 13
57 4  Age 20-29 18
58 2 Age 30-39 11
48 2 1 Age 40-49 7
47 1 Age 14 & Under 4
53 10 3  Age 60+ 37
60 - Age 20-29 1
27 4 1 Age50-59 10
75 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS
148 DNS Age 30-39 DNS
145 2  Age 30-39 23
41 8 5 Age 40-49 35

9/28/2013

Gender

M

=
E
=
E
=
E
=
E
M
E
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
M
M
E
M
M
E
E
M
M
E
M
E
E

Chip Time
36:37.337
36:36.319

1:03:34.073
42:54.627
54:44 587
53:36.098
00:00.000
55:08.104
54:37.638
33:01.548
33:01.514
34:27.653
32:19.974
54:26.085
53:36.113
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:38.996
47:41.112
40:38.113
40:44.550
31:43.783
28:37.500

1:03:35.377
20:33.658
40:13.690
00:00.000
00:00.000
52:24.473
1:03:28.473

Gun Time
36:43.818
36:43.813

1:03:38.503
42:59.048
54:49.044
53:45.099
00:00.000
55:12.529
54:42.136
33:01.548
33:01.514
34:29.209
32:19.974
54:36.442
53:45.019
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:52.233
47:41.112
40:52.702
40:57.702
31:43.783
28:40.513

1:03:38.397
20:35.174
40:18.584
00:00.000
00:00.000
52:27.444
1:03:31.404
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